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Last Name First Name Party District House Phone Legislative Email 
Blackmon Shaw R 146 404.656.5103 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 
Buckner Debbie D 137 404.656.0116 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 
Burchett James R 176 404.656.5025 james.burchett@house.ga.gov 
Cameron Mike R 1 404.656.0188 mike.cameron@house.ga.gov 
Campbell Joe R 171 404.656.0254 joe.campbell@house.ga.gov 
Chastain Johnny R 7 404.656.0325 johnny.chastain@house.ga.gov 
Corbett John R 174 404.656.5105 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 
Ford Jaclyn R 170 404.656.0325 jaclyn.ford@house.ga.gov 
Greene Gerald R 154 404.656.9210 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 
Hagan Leesa R 156 404.656.0177 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 
Hatchett Matt R 155 404.463.2245 matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 
Jackson Mack D 128 404.656.7153 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 
O'Steen Angie R 169 404.656.0254 angie.osteen@house.ga.gov 
Stinson Patty Marie D 150 404.656.0213 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 
Williams Al D 168 404.656.6372 al.williams@house.ga.gov 
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